World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships
Cape Town / South Africa, 10 — 19 October, 2025
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Elliot Cameron Australia Coach
2. Faour Moe Australia Coach
3. Liu Victor Australia Assistant Coach
4. Sofianos Jacob Australia Head Coach
5. Jost Sandro Austria Coach
6. Huybrechts Daan Belgium Coach
7. Assis Eduardo Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
8. Camilo Eduardo Brazil Assistant Coach
9. Costa lolanda Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
10. Duarte Raphael Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
11. Ferreira Daniela Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
12. Lima Eudson Brazil Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13. Lourenco Gisele Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
14. Marques Janir Brazil Coach
15. Oliveira Frederico Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
16. Reis Silmara Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
17. Tavares Cicera Brazil Coach - Athlete [NFR]
18. Zolyome Luciano Brazil Assistant Coach
19. Arshady Arshia Canada Assistant Coach
20. Castro-Chan Christine Canada Head Coach
21. Chan Quentin Canada Coach
22. CruzJonathan Canada Coach
23. Flynn Matthew Canada Coach
24. Luther Thomas Jennifer Canada Coach
25. Nguyen Johnson Canada Assistant Coach
26. Rada Karel Czechia Head Coach
27. Bak Sune Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
28. Buxbom Eva Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
29. Hammer Tim Denmark Assistant Coach
30. Hansen Kim Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Lundberg Jonas Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
32. Mickel Dahl Denmark Coach
33. Olsen Ole Denmark Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Rasmussen Jorgen
Sahlgren Jan

Terragni John

Thulin Niklas

Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling

Vorup Stephan

Brunner Kai
Eskola Marja
Hagfors Harri
Harmaala Tea
Heiskanen Timo
Ihatsu Laura
Mattila Kaj

Nuriev Anas
Bagatti Sebastien
Batista Kevin
Beaudoire Romain
Blanc Florent
Bourges Axel
Dejonckheere Remy
Desmoulin Kevin
Di Carlo Giacomo
Eydieux Alexandre
Gaignet Guillaume
Girot Sylvain

Girot Noemie

Leccese Gianna
Millot Cedric
Nudant Aurelie Mira
Edwards Daniel Thomas
Falck Daniela
Fortwengel Henning
Gellweiler Bianca
Gross Michael
Hampel Sybille
Horr Alexander
Kienast Sebastian
Klinger Beate
Konstanty Thomas
Menner David
Nieland Guido

Ott Etienne

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France

France

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.
109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

Schnurr Mario
Smolczyk Jan
Smolczyk Jonte
Stahl Juliane
Taupinard Dominik
Treimer Jasmin
Weber Matthias
Werner Mathias
Werner Katja
Wittenburg Sabine
Wittenburg Julius
Bass Martin

Blake Sadie
Bollard Jordan
Davis Ben

Foran Paul

Jones Alison

Macpherson Charlotte
Ottolangui Allen

Rees Jacqui
Sadler Bob

Andresson Kristleifur
Georgsdottir Inga Ros
Inamdar Vaibav
Inamdar Vaibhav
Kumar Sunil

P ] Joseph

Pal Raju

Patterson Christopher
Harrington Jennifer
Tighe Clarice
Hanaoka Tomonori

Hidaka Tsuyoshi
Ishida Michiko

Ishii Kyoko
Ishikawa Takuya
Nakamura Toshio

Obara Takako

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Iceland
Iceland
India
India
India
India
India
India
Ireland
Ireland
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

114.

115.
116.

117.
118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153.

Ohama Koichi

Okamura Misato
Ono Masashi

Sasaki Yoichi
Shindo Kazuyo

Shiraishi Tadashi
Shunsuke Yabu
Tsukida Risa
Yano Hiroki
Yoshioka Yuri

Lomakin Vladimir
Pichshayev Roman
Algatani Misbah
Gheryani Abdalla
Makhlouf Tariq
Mohamed Osama
Baljinnyam Batsaikhan
Gavaa Batchuluun
Sharaa Tsogbadrakh
Tsedev Sainjargal
van den Hoek Pjotr
Schroder James

Aas Marthe Stavik
Andersen Ronny
Bjelland Cathrine
Blikra Inger

Rygh Morten

Sollien Riad

Stavik Anita
Valentinsen Sigve
Konek Dawid

Afani Firas

Dendar Shaheed
Elgamal Anas

Chua McGere

Du Plessis Mark

Md Badrun Nafis Bin Saion
Pritchard Jon-Paul
Yang Yunie

Yuliati Naniek

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Libya

Libya

Libya

Libya
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Qatar
Qatar
Qatar
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Official

Official

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Head Coach

Official

Coach

Head Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.

181.

182.

183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.

Fellegi Boudova Petra
Jakubec Kristian Filip
Knasinsky Lukas
Kovalcik Pavol
Anthony Rodney
Anthony Andrew
Anthony Carol

Botha Vicki
Coopoosamy Nicole
Du Toit Chantelle
Furman lan

Gadney Sarel

Ingel Nic
Kannemeyer Kristl-Joy

Kriel Antoinette
Leighton Megan
Leighton Heather
Ludik Andre
Michael-Steyn Nathan

Oppenheim Dan
Poxon Mike
Smith Hannie
de Wet Henk
de Wet Laura
Kichi Samer

de Jong Bettina
Hoglander Lars

Hopp Rudiger
Ohrnell Mia

Ring Tomas
Telegin Kevin

Al Masri Omar
Lucey Peter
Dahlameroglu Ali
Gurler Gurhan
Kocak Cenk
Kumit Ozan Erkan
Bigham Donald
Brown James
Brown Janel
Butler Audria
Gutier-Elm Miryam

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Spain

Spain
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Syria
Thailand
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Official

Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Official

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Official

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach

Official

Official

Head Coach

Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

208.

209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

Khamesi Arian

Leppala Ross

Lopes Tamara
Santoliquido Carlos
Thomas Patrick

Vallejo Rodrigo
Zawilinski Michael

Elwyn Susan

Hansard Amy
Hernandez-Walford Lydia
Hernandez-Walford. Lydia
Kaplan Dana

Kaplan Jason

Parks Garmez
Parks. Garmez
Walford Kimberly
Walford. Kimberly
Almas Saeed

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands

US Virgin Islands

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
United Arab Emirates

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Official

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Official

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 19.10.2025 00:10 UTC



