World Men's Masters Equipped Powerlifting Championships

Cape Town / South Africa, 10 – 19 October, 2025 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Elliot Cameron	Australia	Coach
2.	Faour Moe	Australia	Coach
3.	Liu Victor	Australia	Assistant Coach
4.	Sofianos Jacob	Australia	Head Coach
5.	Jost Sandro	Austria	Coach
	Huybrechts Daan	Belgium	Coach
7.	Assis Eduardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
8.	Camilo Eduardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach
9.	Costa Iolanda	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
10.	Duarte Raphael	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
11.	Ferreira Daniela	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
12.	Lima Eudson	Brazil	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13.	Lourenco Gisele	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
14.	Marques Janir	Brazil	Coach
15.	Oliveira Frederico	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
16.	Reis Silmara	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
17.	Tavares Cicera	Brazil	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
18.	Zolyome Luciano	Brazil	Assistant Coach
	Arshady Arshia	Canada	Assistant Coach
20.	Castro-Chan Christine	Canada	Head Coach
21.	Chan Quentin	Canada	Coach
	Cruz Jonathan	Canada	Coach
	Flynn Matthew	Canada	Coach
	Luther Thomas Jennifer	Canada	Coach
	Nguyen Johnson	Canada	Assistant Coach
26.	Rada Karel	Czechia	Head Coach
27.	Bak Sune	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
28.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
29.	Hammer Tim	Denmark	Assistant Coach
30.	Hansen Kim Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Lundberg Jonas	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
32.	Mickel Dahl	Denmark	Coach
33.	Olsen Ole	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]

34.	Rasmussen Jorgen	Denmark	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
35.	Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
36.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37.	Thulin Niklas	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38.	Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39.	Vorup Stephan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40.	Brunner Kai	Finland	Assistant Coach
41.	Eskola Marja	Finland	Assistant Coach
42.	Hagfors Harri	Finland	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43.	Harmaala Tea	Finland	Assistant Coach
44.	Heiskanen Timo	Finland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
45.	Ihatsu Laura	Finland	Assistant Coach
46.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
47.	Nuriev Anas	Finland	Assistant Coach
48.	Bagatti Sebastien	France	Coach
49.	Batista Kevin	France	Coach
50.	Beaudoire Romain	France	Coach
51.	Blanc Florent	France	Coach
52.	Bourges Axel	France	Coach
53.	Dejonckheere Remy	France	Coach
54.	Desmoulin Kevin	France	Coach
55.	Di Carlo Giacomo	France	Coach
56.	Eydieux Alexandre	France	Coach
57.	Gaignet Guillaume	France	Coach
58.	Girot Sylvain	France	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
59.	Girot Noemie	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
60.	Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
61.	Millot Cedric	France	Coach
62.	Nudant Aurelie Mira	France	Coach
63.	Edwards Daniel Thomas	Germany	Assistant Coach
64.	Falck Daniela	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Fortwengel Henning	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Gellweiler Bianca	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
67.	Gross Michael	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Hampel Sybille	Germany	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Horr Alexander	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Kienast Sebastian	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
71.	Klinger Beate	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Konstanty Thomas	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Menner David	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Nieland Guido	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
75.	Ott Etienne	Germany	Assistant Coach

76.	Schnurr Mario	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
77.	Smolczyk Jan	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
78.	Smolczyk Jonte	Germany	Assistant Coach
79.	Stahl Juliane	Germany	Coach
80.	Taupinard Dominik	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
81.	Treimer Jasmin	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
82.	Weber Matthias	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
83.	Werner Mathias	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
84.	Werner Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach
85.	Wittenburg Sabine	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
86.	Wittenburg Julius	Germany	Assistant Coach
87.	Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
88.	Blake Sadie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
89.	Bollard Jordan	Great Britain	Head Coach
	Davis Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Foran Paul	Great Britain	Coach
92.	Jones Alison	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
93.	Macpherson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
	Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
95.	Rees Jacqui	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
96.	Sadler Bob	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
97.	Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
98.	Georgsdottir Inga Ros	Iceland	Assistant Coach
99.	Inamdar Vaibav	India	Coach
100.	Inamdar Vaibhav	India	Coach
101.	Kumar Sunil	India	Coach
102.	P J Joseph	India	Head Coach
103.	Pal Raju	India	Coach
104.	Patterson Christopher	India	Coach
105.	Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Head Coach
106.	Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
107.	Hanaoka Tomonori	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
108.	Hidaka Tsuyoshi	Japan	Assistant Coach
	Ishida Michiko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
110.	Ishii Kyoko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
111.	Ishikawa Takuya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
112.	Nakamura Toshio	Japan	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
113.	Obara Takako	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

	1 11 3		
114.	Ohama Koichi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
115.	Okamura Misato	Japan	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
116.	Ono Masashi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
117.	Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
118.	Shindo Kazuyo	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
119.	Shiraishi Tadashi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
120.	Shunsuke Yabu	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
121.	Tsukida Risa	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
122.	Yano Hiroki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
123.	Yoshioka Yuri	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
124.	Lomakin Vladimir	Kazakhstan	Coach
125.	Pichshayev Roman	Kazakhstan	Coach
126.	Alqatani Misbah	Libya	Official
127.	Gheryani Abdalla	Libya	Official
128.	Makhlouf Tariq	Libya	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
129.	Mohamed Osama	Libya	Official
130.	Baljinnyam Batsaikhan	Mongolia	Coach
131.	Gavaa Batchuluun	Mongolia	Coach
132.	Sharaa Tsogbadrakh	Mongolia	Coach
133.	Tsedev Sainjargal	Mongolia	Coach
134.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
135.	Schroder James	New Zealand	Head Coach
136.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
137.	Andersen Ronny	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Coach
	Blikra Inger	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Rygh Morten	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
141.	Sollien Riad	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
142.	Stavik Anita	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
143.	Valentinsen Sigve	Norway	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Konek Dawid	Poland	Coach
145.	Afani Firas	Qatar	Head Coach
146.	Dendar Shaheed	Qatar	Official
	Elgamal Anas	Qatar	Coach
	Chua McGere	Singapore	Head Coach
149.	Du Plessis Mark	Singapore	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Md Badrun Nafis Bin Saion	Singapore	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Pritchard Jon-Paul	Singapore	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Yang Yunie	Singapore	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Yuliati Naniek	Singapore	Coach

154.	Fellegi Boudova Petra	Slovakia	Coach
155.	Jakubec Kristian Filip	Slovakia	Coach
156.	Knasinsky Lukas	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
157.	Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
158.	Anthony Rodney	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
159.	Anthony Andrew	South Africa	Coach
160.	Anthony Carol	South Africa	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
161.	Botha Vicki	South Africa	Official
162.	Coopoosamy Nicole	South Africa	Coach
163.	Du Toit Chantelle	South Africa	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
164.	Furman lan	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
165.	Gadney Sarel	South Africa	Coach
166.	Ingel Nic	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
167.	Kannemeyer Kristl-Joy	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
168.	Kriel Antoinette	South Africa	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
169.	Leighton Megan	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
170.	Leighton Heather	South Africa	Official
171.	Ludik Andre	South Africa	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
172.	Michael-Steyn Nathan	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
173.	Oppenheim Dan	South Africa	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
174.	Poxon Mike	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
175.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
176.	de Wet Henk	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
177.	de Wet Laura	South Africa	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
178.	Kichi Samer	Spain	Coach
179.	de Jong Bettina	Spain	Assistant Coach
180.	Hoglander Lars	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
181.	Hopp Rudiger	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
182.	Ohrnell Mia	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
183.	Ring Tomas	Sweden	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
184.	Telegin Kevin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
185.	Al Masri Omar	Syria	Official
186.	Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
187.	Dahlameroglu Ali	Turkiye	Official
188.	Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
189.	Kocak Cenk	Turkiye	Head Coach
190.	Kumit Ozan Erkan	Turkiye	Coach
191.	Bigham Donald	U.S.America	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
192.	Brown James	U.S.America	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
193.	Brown Janel	U.S.America	Coach
194.	Butler Audria	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
195.	Gutier-Elm Miryam	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]

196.	Khamesi Arian	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
197.	Leppala Ross	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
198.	Lopes Tamara	U.S.America	Head Coach
199.	Santoliquido Carlos	U.S.America	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
200.	Thomas Patrick	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
201.	Vallejo Rodrigo	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
202.	Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Coach
203.	Elwyn Susan	US Virgin Islands	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
204.	Hansard Amy	US Virgin Islands	Coach
205.	Hernandez-Walford Lydia	US Virgin Islands	Coach
206.	Hernandez-Walford. Lydia	US Virgin Islands	Official
207.	Kaplan Dana	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
208.	Kaplan Jason	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
209.	Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
210.	Parks. Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
211.	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
212.	Walford. Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Official
213.	Almas Saeed	United Arab Emirates	Coach